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DIN Rail Fiber Patch Panel 

DIN Rail mount fiber patch panel is designed either to support direct termination or fusion splicing 
of the fibers. The compact size of the DIN Rail mount patch panel helps to save space especially 
when it is mounted within enclosures or cabinet with other DIN Rail mount equipment. The patch 
panel can be loaded with SC adaptors. It can support up to 24 cores. 

Features  

• Space-Saving installation 
• DIN-Rail mountable 
• Up to 12 duplex ports 

• Covered under 3C3® Performance Warranty 
 

Technical Specifications 
 

Material : SPCC (Cold rolled steel sheet) 
Material thickness : 1mm 
Dimension (WxDxH) : 155 x 135 x 30mm 
Color : Siemens Grey 
Max Connector Capacity : LC (12LC Duplex) SC (12SC Simplex) 
Operating Temperature : -10C to +70C 
Pigtails Type : Single mode 
Insertion Loss : ≤0.3dB 
Return Loss : ≥45dB (UPC) 
Repeatability : ≤0.1dB 
Durability : ≤0.2dB, 1000mattings 
Ferrule Material : Zirconia Ceramic 

 
 

 

Ordering Information 
 

Product Code             Description 
61CD7-0XXX DIN Rail Patch Panel, Loaded with Adapters, Pigtails 
 C = (0 – OS2, 2 – OM2, 3 – OM3, 4 – OM4) 
 D = (1 - LC simplex, 2 - LC duplex, 3 - SC- Simplex, 4 - SC Duplex) 
 XXX= Nos of Cores (006 = 6 Core, 012 = 12Core, 024 = 24 Core) 

   
 

 
 
 

 


